
All Figures in USD
2005 Public 

authority 
contribution

2005 Asian 
contribution

ESTIMATED 2006 
Public authority 

contribution

ESTIMATED 
2006 Asian 

Contribution

ESTIMATED 2007 
Public authority 

contribution

ESTIMATED 
2007 Asian 

Contribution

10,852,500 2,230,422 11,286,600 2,309,239 11,850,930 2,424,701

1 Afghanistan AFG 5,000 0.46419% 0.43689% 0.44097% 10,183 6,938 0.14052% 3,245 10,692
2 Bahrain BRN 5,000 0.95466% 6.43050% 5.60912% 129,528 89,453 1.73542% 40,075 136,004
3 Bangladesh BAN 5,000 0.60202% 0.22844% 0.28447% 6,569 4,401 0.09388% 2,168 6,897
4 Bhutan BHU 5,000 0.20559% 0.37692% 0.35124% 8,111 5,566 0.11021% 2,545 8,517
5 Brunei Darussalam BRU 5,000 0.24385% 5.36027% 4.59281% 106,059 73,371 1.41553% 32,688 111,362
6 Cambodia CAM 5,000 0.22034% 0.17704% 0.18352% 4,238 2,882 0.05872% 1,356 4,450
7 China CHN 240,510 20.36466% 0.62820% 3.58867% 82,871 157,639 10.41512% 240,510 87,015
8 DPR Korea PRK 5,000 2.24029% 0.43689% 0.70742% 16,336 10,780 0.24060% 5,556 17,153
9 India IND 93,595 5.51955% 0.30268% 1.08521% 25,060 16,088 0.38853% 8,972 26,313
10 Indonesia INA 5,000 1.73828% 0.46258% 0.65394% 15,101 10,058 0.21838% 5,043 15,856
11 Iran IRI 23,824 2.91143% 1.14218% 1.40756% 32,504 21,844 0.46162% 10,660 34,129
12 Iraq IRQ 5,000 0.77302% 1.08508% 1.03826% 23,976 16,439 0.32639% 7,537 25,175
13 Japan JPN 1,502,800 14.25333% 19.70840% 18.89012% 436,218 1,066,582 65.07772% 1,502,800 458,029
14 Jordan JOR 5,000 0.34111% 1.05652% 0.94919% 21,919 15,097 0.29542% 6,822 23,015
15 Kazakhstan KAZ 5,000 5.55825% 1.01654% 1.69779% 39,206 25,897 0.57634% 13,309 41,166
16 Kuwait KUW 5,000 1.50229% 9.33165% 8.15723% 188,370 130,055 2.52529% 58,315 197,789
17 Kyrgyz KGZ 5,000 1.26303% 0.18846% 0.34964% 8,074 5,302 0.12004% 2,772 8,478
18 Lao PDR LAO 5,000 0.20697% 0.18275% 0.18638% 4,304 2,932 0.05941% 1,372 4,519
19 Lebanon LIB 5,000 0.50061% 2.30721% 2.03621% 47,021 32,435 0.63164% 14,586 49,372
20 Malaysia MAS 21,555 2.37028% 2.15873% 2.19046% 50,583 34,453 0.69850% 16,130 53,112
21 Maldives MDV 5,000 0.32959% 1.31351% 1.16593% 26,924 18,565 0.36198% 8,359 28,270
22 Mongolia MGL 5,000 1.77518% 0.27412% 0.49930% 11,530 7,558 0.17201% 3,972 12,107
23 Myanmar MYA 5,000 0.54901% 0.43689% 0.45370% 10,477 7,119 0.14542% 3,358 11,001
24 Nepal NEP 5,000 0.53380% 0.13706% 0.19656% 4,539 3,014 0.06604% 1,525 4,766
25 Oman OMA 5,000 0.53333% 4.47165% 3.88089% 89,619 61,925 1.19927% 27,694 94,100
26 Pakistan PAK 15,883 1.87842% 0.26841% 0.50991% 11,775 7,713 0.17590% 4,062 12,364
27 Palestine PLE 5,000 0.40288% 0.63391% 0.59925% 13,838 9,483 0.18859% 4,355 14,530
28 Philippines PHI 5,000 2.15225% 0.61678% 0.84712% 19,562 13,021 0.28325% 6,541 20,540
29 Qatar QAT 7,374 2.73075% 5.36027% 4.96584% 114,673 78,749 1.55566% 35,924 120,407
30 Republic of Korea KOR 115,150 12.73175% 6.86453% 7.74463% 178,842 120,904 2.50897% 57,938 187,784
31 Saudi Arabia KSA 5,000 1.23491% 4.87142% 4.32593% 99,896 68,883 1.34300% 31,013 104,891
32 Singapore SIN 18,719 1.24921% 12.12429% 10.49302% 242,309 167,472 3.24077% 74,837 254,424
33 Sri Lanka SRI 5,000 1.02611% 0.53112% 0.60535% 13,979 9,432 0.19691% 4,547 14,678
34 Syrian Arab SYR 5,000 0.36739% 0.66247% 0.61821% 14,276 9,802 0.19374% 4,474 14,990
35 Tajikistan TJK 5,000 0.52504% 0.10851% 0.17101% 3,949 2,612 0.05790% 1,337 4,146
36 Thailand THA 30,631 3.39638% 1.25069% 1.57255% 36,314 24,342 0.51844% 11,972 38,130
37 Timor-Leste TLE 5,000 0.23509% 0.24557% 0.24398% 5,634 3,847 0.07739% 1,787 5,916
38 Turkmenistan TKM 5,000 0.54348% 0.63962% 0.62518% 14,437 9,867 0.19790% 4,570 15,159
39 United Arab Emrates UAE 5,000 0.77627% 5.36027% 4.67267% 107,903 74,517 1.44576% 33,386 113,298
40 Uzbekistan UZB 5,000 3.05802% 0.23986% 0.66260% 15,301 9,892 0.23423% 5,409 16,066
41 Viet Nam VIE 5,000 1.27826% 0.27412% 0.42473% 9,808 6,481 0.14407% 3,327 10,298
42 Yemen YEM 5,000 0.45912% 0.29697% 0.32128% 7,419 5,027 0.10358% 2,392 7,790

2,230,041 99.99999% 99.99997% 99.99983% 2,309,235 1,224,221 1,224,216 100.00005% 2,309,240 2,424,697
2230422 2,309,239 1,224,221 2,309,239 2,424,701

Total

 ASIAN REGION 
SHARE SPLIT

(A15%:B85%)

ESTIMATED 
2006 Asian 
contribution  

Funding draft formula for Asian governments contributions to WADA's annual budget.

Supplementary 
contribution from 
Japan and China 
2005 and 2006  

No Country
IOC
Code

2005 Asian 
Contribution 

Sports 
indicator A

Financial     
(GNI per 
capita)     

indicator B

Option 2 using GNI (Gross National Income) per capita as the financial indicator.

Assistance 
per country 
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Athlete number 
at Busan (Total 

5,927)

Asian Games 
athlete numbers

Athlete number at 
Athens (Total 

10,911)

Olympic athlete 
numbers: Data

Olympic athlete 
numbers

2003 GNI per 
capita

Sports Indicator
Adjusted rate of 
Sports Indicator A'

2003 GNI per 
capita

Adjusted rate of 
GNI Indicator B'

Sports Indicator
Rate of Sport 
Indicator A

2003 GNI per 
capita

Rate of GNI 
Indicator B

Total 6,527 - 
357 (TPE) - 213 

(HKG) - 77 
(MAC) = 5,927

Portion of athletes 
in Busan Asian 
Games 2002

Total 11,099 - 148 
(TPE) - 40 (HKG) 

= 10,911

Portion of athletes 
in Athens Olympic 

Games 2004

2003 GNI per 
capita (Data from 

World Bank)

Sport Indicator 
(=(E+H)/2 

excluding Japan, 
China)

Sport Indicator 
A’ : Portion of each 

country in 
converting the sum 

of K to 100%
=ROUND (K/sum of 

K, 7)

2003 GNI per 
capita (Same as I 
excluding Japan, 

China）

GNI per capita 
Indicator B’: 
Portion of each 

country in the sum 
of all countries’ 

GNI
=ROUND (N/sum 

of N, 7)

Sport Indicator 
(including 

China,Japan)

Sport Indicator 
A: Portion of each 
country in the sum 

of all Asian 
countries’ Sport 

Indicator
=ROUND (Q/sum of 

Q, 7) 

2003 GNI per 
capita (including 
China, Japan)

GNI per capita 
Indicator B: 
Portion of each 

country in the sum 
of all Asian 
countries 

=ROUND (T/sum 
of T, 7)

1 Afghanistan AFG 44 0.74% 5 0.05% 0.20% 765 0.46869% 0.71472% 765 0.54841% 0.46869% 0.46869% 765 0.43689%
2 Bahrain BRN 84 1.42% 13 0.12% 0.51% 11,260 0.96213% 1.46719% 11,260 8.07209% 0.96213% 0.96213% 11,260 6.43050%
3 Bangladesh BAN 63 1.06% 4 0.04% 0.16% 400 0.60947% 0.92940% 400 0.28675% 0.60947% 0.60947% 400 0.22844%
4 Bhutan BHU 20 0.34% 2 0.02% 0.08% 660 0.20772% 0.31676% 660 0.47314% 0.20772% 0.20772% 660 0.37692%
5 Brunei Darussalam BRU 27 0.46% 1 0.01% 0.04% 9,386 0.24727% 0.37708% 9,386 6.72865% 0.24727% 0.24727% 9,386 5.36027%
6 Cambodia CAM 17 0.29% 4 0.04% 0.16% 310 0.22141% 0.33764% 310 0.22223% 0.22141% 0.22141% 310 0.17704%
7 China CHN 689 11.62% 739 6.77% 28.82% 1,100 0.00000% 0.00000% 20.22346% 20.22346% 1,100 0.62820%
8 DPR Korea PRK 184 3.10% 36 0.33% 1.40% 765 2.25425% 3.43759% 765 0.54841% 2.25425% 2.25425% 765 0.43689%
9 India IND 326 5.50% 142 1.30% 5.54% 530 5.51924% 8.41651% 530 0.37995% 5.51924% 5.51924% 530 0.30268%
10 Indonesia INA 102 1.72% 45 0.41% 1.76% 810 1.73800% 2.65035% 810 0.58067% 1.73800% 1.73800% 810 0.46258%
11 Iran IRI 155 2.62% 82 0.75% 3.20% 2,000 2.90664% 4.43245% 2,000 1.43376% 2.90664% 2.90664% 2,000 1.14218%
12 Iraq IRQ 0 0.00% 39 0.36% 1.52% 1,900 0.76053% 1.15976% 1,900 1.36208% 0.76053% 0.76053% 1,900 1.08508%
13 Japan JPN 650 10.97% 447 4.10% 17.43% 34,510 0.00000% 0.00000% 14.20023% 14.20023% 34,510 19.70840%
14 Jordan JOR 22 0.37% 8 0.07% 0.31% 1,850 0.34160% 0.52092% 1,850 1.32623% 0.34160% 0.34160% 1,850 1.05652%
15 Kazakhstan KAZ 259 4.37% 172 1.58% 6.71% 1,780 5.53905% 8.44673% 1,780 1.27605% 5.53905% 5.53905% 1,780 1.01654%
16 Kuwait KUW 150 2.53% 13 0.12% 0.51% 16,340 1.51891% 2.31624% 16,340 11.71385% 1.51891% 1.51891% 16,340 9.33165%
17 Kyrgyz KGZ 71 1.20% 34 0.31% 1.33% 330 1.26198% 1.92445% 330 0.23657% 1.26198% 1.26198% 330 0.18846%
18 Lao PDR LAO 13 0.22% 5 0.05% 0.20% 320 0.20717% 0.31592% 320 0.22940% 0.20717% 0.20717% 320 0.18275%
19 Lebanon LIB 46 0.78% 6 0.05% 0.23% 4,040 0.50506% 0.77019% 4,040 2.89620% 0.50506% 0.50506% 4,040 2.30721%
20 Malaysia MAS 214 3.61% 30 0.27% 1.17% 3,780 2.39032% 3.64510% 3,780 2.70981% 2.39032% 2.39032% 3,780 2.15873%
21 Maldives MDV 23 0.39% 7 0.06% 0.27% 2,300 0.33053% 0.50404% 2,300 1.64883% 0.33053% 0.33053% 2,300 1.31351%
22 Mongolia MGL 159 2.68% 23 0.21% 0.90% 480 1.78984% 2.72940% 480 0.34410% 1.78984% 1.78984% 480 0.27412%
23 Myanmar MYA 59 1.00% 3 0.03% 0.12% 765 0.55622% 0.84821% 765 0.54841% 0.55622% 0.55622% 765 0.43689%
24 Nepal NEP 50 0.84% 6 0.05% 0.23% 240 0.53880% 0.82164% 240 0.17205% 0.53880% 0.53880% 240 0.13706%
25 Oman OMA 38 0.64% 11 0.10% 0.43% 7,830 0.53508% 0.81596% 7,830 5.61318% 0.53508% 0.53508% 7,830 4.47165%
26 Pakistan PAK 138 2.33% 37 0.34% 1.44% 470 1.88569% 2.87557% 470 0.33693% 1.88569% 1.88569% 470 0.26841%
27 Palestine PLE 39 0.66% 4 0.04% 0.16% 1,110 0.40701% 0.62066% 1,110 0.79574% 0.40701% 0.40701% 1,110 0.63391%
28 Philippines PHI 214 3.61% 19 0.17% 0.74% 1,080 2.17581% 3.31799% 1,080 0.77423% 2.17581% 2.17581% 1,080 0.61678%
29 Qatar QAT 224 3.78% 44 0.40% 1.72% 9,386 2.74769% 4.19007% 9,386 6.72865% 2.74769% 2.74769% 9,386 5.36027%
30 Republic of Korea KOR 770 12.99% 320 2.93% 12.48% 12,020 12.73595% 19.42157% 12,020 8.61692% 12.73595% 12.73595% 12,020 6.86453%
31 Saudi Arabia KSA 70 1.18% 33 0.30% 1.29% 8,530 1.23404% 1.88184% 8,530 6.11500% 1.23404% 1.23404% 8,530 4.87142%
32 Singapore SIN 98 1.65% 22 0.20% 0.86% 21,230 1.25574% 1.91493% 21,230 15.21940% 1.25574% 1.25574% 21,230 12.12429%
33 Sri Lanka SRI 95 1.60% 12 0.11% 0.47% 930 1.03543% 1.57896% 930 0.66670% 1.03543% 1.03543% 930 0.53112%
34 Syrian Arab SYR 18 0.30% 11 0.10% 0.43% 1,160 0.36636% 0.55867% 1,160 0.83158% 0.36636% 0.36636% 1,160 0.66247%
35 Tajikistan TJK 37 0.62% 11 0.10% 0.43% 190 0.52664% 0.80309% 190 0.13621% 0.52664% 0.52664% 190 0.10851%
36 Thailand THA 266 4.49% 60 0.55% 2.34% 2,190 3.41402% 5.20617% 2,190 1.56997% 3.41402% 3.41402% 2,190 1.25069%
37 Timor-Leste TLE 14 0.24% 6 0.05% 0.23% 430 0.23511% 0.35853% 430 0.30826% 0.23511% 0.23511% 430 0.24557%
38 Turkmenistan TKM 44 0.74% 9 0.08% 0.35% 1,120 0.54669% 0.83367% 1,120 0.80291% 0.54669% 0.54669% 1,120 0.63962%
39 United Arab Emrates UAE 84 1.42% 4 0.04% 0.16% 9,386 0.78662% 1.19956% 9,386 6.72865% 0.78662% 0.78662% 9,386 5.36027%
40 Uzbekistan UZB 187 3.16% 76 0.70% 2.96% 420 3.05959% 4.66569% 420 0.30109% 3.05959% 3.05959% 420 0.23986%
41 Viet Nam VIE 123 2.08% 13 0.12% 0.51% 480 1.29113% 1.96890% 480 0.34410% 1.29113% 1.29113% 480 0.27412%
42 Yemen YEM 41 0.69% 6 0.05% 0.23% 520 0.46288% 0.70586% 520 0.37278% 0.46288% 0.46288% 520 0.29697%

100.00% 23.50% 100.00% 175,103 65.57631% 99.99998% 139,493 99.99994% 100.00000% 100.00000% 175,103 99.99997%

No Country IOC Code

Total



1 Afghanistan 765 0.43689%
2 Bahrain 11,260 6.43050%
3 Bangladesh 400 0.22844%
4 Bhutan 660 0.37692%
5 Brunei Darussalam 9,386 5.36027%
6 Cambodia 310 0.17704%
7 China 1,100 0.62820%
8 DPR Korea 765 0.43689%
9 India 530 0.30268%
10 Indonesia 810 0.46258%
11 Iran 2,000 1.14218%
12 Iraq 1,900 1.08508%
13 Japan 34,510 19.70840%
14 Jordan 1,850 1.05652%
15 Kazakhstan 1,780 1.01654%
16 Kuwait 16,340 9.33165%
17 Kyrgyz 330 0.18846%
18 Lao PDR 320 0.18275%
19 Lebanon 4,040 2.30721%
20 Malaysia 3,780 2.15873%
21 Maldives 2,300 1.31351%
22 Mongolia 480 0.27412%
23 Myanmar 765 0.43689%
24 Nepal 240 0.13706%
25 Oman 7,830 4.47165%
26 Pakistan 470 0.26841%
27 Palestine 1,110 0.63391%
28 Philippines 1,080 0.61678%
29 Qatar 9,386 5.36027%
30 Republic of Korea 12,020 6.86453%
31 Saudi Arabia 8,530 4.87142%
32 Singapore 21,230 12.12429%
33 Sri Lanka 930 0.53112%
34 Syrian Arab 1,160 0.66247%
35 Tajikistan 190 0.10851%
36 Thailand 2,190 1.25069%
37 Timor-Leste 430 0.24557%
38 Turkmenistan 1,120 0.63962%
39 United Arab Emrates 9,386 5.36027%
40 Uzbekistan 420 0.23986%
41 Viet Nam 480 0.27412%
42 Yemen 520 0.29697%

175,103 99.99997%

Country IOC Code
2003 GNI per 

capita
No


